Bonpoc: «Kakue nuyHble KauecTBa, N0 BaleMy MHEHMIO, He06XOAMMbI NPETEHAECHTY Ha AaHHYHO NO3NULNIO?»

MpocheccuoHanbHas rpynna BapuaHTbl oTBeTa
CNoco6HOCTb NOANbHOCTL  IMOLMOHaNbHas CTpemneHue K CTPEeMNeHUe K OTBETCTBEHHOCTb  FOTOBHOCTH K npuHaTHe  obyyaeMoCTb 3aTpyAHSIOCh
pabotatb B pabotopatenio  CTabMNLHOCTb npocecCUOHaNbLHOMY  KapbepHOMY nepepabotkam  ugeonoruum OTBETUTb
KomaHpae pocty pocty KOMNaHuu
[porpammuct 41% 22% 42% 41% 4% 63% 42% 15% 36% 3%
Byxrantep 25% 30% 55% 36% 3% 87% 50% 12% 38% 2%
PR-meHemxep 57% 45% 41% 39% 10% 44% 29% 69% 25% 3%
MapkeTonor 63% 42% 26% 46% 12% 48% 28% 63% 36% 9%
WHxeHep 44% 25% 31% 50% 7% 72% 28% 15% 51% 7%
MeHemkep no npofaxam 45% 32% 52% 54% 26% 47% 41% 38% 53% 3%
[n3aiivep 41% 20% 20% 52% 5% 38% 33% 36% 31% 9%
Kypbep 12% 31% 47% 4% 5% 88% 44% 9% 16% 3%
KBanunduumposaHHbIin pabounii 43% 30% 27% 41% 7% 75% 42% 17% 56% 7%
CekpeTapb 22% 58% 4% 14% 5% 81% 42% 38% 46% 3%
MeHemxep no paboTe C KnueHTamm 44% 36% 68% 41% 18% 56% 26% 45% 48% 4%
Bpau 20% 6% 69% 57% 3% 80% 42% 6% 40% 5%
Yuutenb 26% 11% 86% 47% 3% 1% 36% 13% 37% 5%
Ipy3unk 42% 26% 39% 3% 2% 67% 60% 4% 1% 6%
HOpuct 22% 48% 58% 52% 7% 72% 30% 42% 28% 4%
HR-meHemxep 52% 60% 79% 51% 9% 68% 24% 65% 40% 1%
BaHKoBCKuit onepaLpnoHncT 24% 23% 73% 16% 10% 1% 30% 20% 51% 6%
[pOeKTUPOBLLMK 43% 16% 35% 37% 3% 67% 32% 10% 36% 10%
MeHemxep no 3akynkam 43% 39% 48% 27% 6% 69% 34% 28% 32% 4%
MeHemxep no Typusmy 28% 22% 62% 25% 5% 60% 54% 21% 38% 6%

— nepBble MO KONWMYECTBY PECTOHAEHTOB, YKa3aBLUMX AaHHbIA BapuaHT OTBETa
— BTOpPbIE NO KONNYECTBY PECNOHAEHTOB, YKa3aBLUMX [aHHbI BapuaHT oTBETA
— TPeTbM NO KONNYECTBY PECNOHAEHTOB, YKa3aBLUMX [aHHbI BapuaHT oTBETa
— nocnegHue no Konn4ecTsy PeCNOHAEHTOB, YKa3aBLUNX [aHHbI BapuaHT oTBETa



